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ﬂb\tﬁ‘} AIN 5/10/2025 BRC Serles Shoot
TARGETS

Made in Canada

BRC T6 [-68]
AU-700y

Group: 346.8 mm

(245.2w x 346.6h)

. J/

(Iron)
Shooter
Les Fraser[m21]

47.2

FINAL
v: 1841, sd: 15.9

H*

fps score

1824 4
1826
1860
1850
1834
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1877
1874  (5)
1801 (2)
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about:blank

SILVER
MOUNTAIN
TARGETS

Made in Canada

about:blank

true
5/10/2025
3:45:31 PM

.

BRC Series Shoot

Series 4
700yd

BRC T6 [-69]

AU-700y

Group: 389.6 mm
(301.5w x 276.3h)

J/

(Iron)
Shooter

Les Fraser[m21]

48.2

FINAL

v: 1838, sd: 17.3
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fps
1848
1835
1868
1853
1837
1845
1848
1813
1815
1818
1852
1816
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